G a s  a n d  F l a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR: GasDetectorsUSA.com
Houston, Texas USA
832-615-3588

Warranty Two lears on eaectronics and one lear on sensors from date of
purchase
GDS-50 Order Guide
GDS-50  A - B - C [SM]
“A” SENSOR HEAD
1 = Stainaess Steea Sensor Head
for XP Instaaaations
2 = Stainaess Steea Sensor Head
for XP w/ Spaash Guard
“B” SENSOR TYPE
50 - 0-100% LEL Methane
51 - 0-100% LEL Propane
52 - 0-100% v/v Methane
53 - 0-100% Carbon Monoxide*
54 - 0-100% LEL Proplaene
55 - 0-100% LEL Butane
56 - 0-100% LEL Pentane
57 - 0-100% LEL ETO
58 - 0-100% LEL Ethane
59 - 0-100% LEL Hexane
5A - 0-100% LEL Acetone
5B - 0-100% LEL Ethlaene
5C - 0-100% LEL Ethanoa
5X Other (Specifl)
“C” DETECTION RANGE 1
1 = 0 - 1
2 = 0 - 5
3 = 0 - 10
4 = 0 - 25
5 = 0 - 50
6 = 0 - 100
7 = 0 - 500
8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0-9999)
[SM] Incaudes quick-connect ftting
for SiteMAX Rapid Depaolment
Slstem
NOTES
Note 1: Standard ranges shown; contact factorl for
additionaa ranges
G a s  a n d  F l a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp